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Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C::;::;?;: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
College at Oneonta  [D990543 $635,258.00| $596,370.06|02/11/2022 |07/31/2023 |Replacement of chillers at Instructional Construction - 03/01/2022
Resources Center (IRC) Miscellaneous
. . Contracts Not
State University SUCF 07A52 REHAB FINE ARTS HVAC, .
Construction Fund T005860 $744,515.00| $744,515.00(09/06/2011 04/01/2013 SUNY SUNY BINGHAMTON Subject to OSC 09/07/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300432 $249,000.00| $130,055.00/04/01/2018 1{03/31/2020 |CERTIFIED WELDER Subject to OSC 03/07/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300378 $99,950.00 $27,382.00(04/01/2017 03/31/2018 |CERTIFIED WELDOR Subject to OSC 04/16/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
. CMWBE HEALTH SERVICES 1ST FLOOR .
SUNY at Binghamton |T300131 $389,556.00| $389,556.0003/08/2012 |09/08/2012 RENOVATIONS - HVAC Subject to OSC 02/17/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300277 $169,282.07|  $129,669.1805/01/2015 1|04/30/2016 |PLUMBING SERVICES Subject to OSC 05/06/2015
Pre-Audit
SUNY at Binghamton [D200013 $1,708,772.83| $1,708,772.8305/19/2021 |02/28/2023 | V¥ est gym and events center gas boilers - Construction - 05/04/2021
Mechanical Building
SUNY at Binghamton |D200014 $273,720.00|  $273,720.0005/14/2021 |01/31/2023 | West gym and events center gas boilers - Construction - 05/04/2021
Plumbing Building
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton | T300398 $112,881.00 $112,881.00(06/15/2017 08/07/2017 |M07869 WEST GYM POOL FILTER RE Subject to OSC 06/07/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300141 $249,999.00| $173,797.00/04/01/2012 1|03/31/2013 |CERTIFIED WERLDER Subject to OSC 05/17/2012
Pre-Audit




CERTIFIED WELDER SERVICES FOR

Contracts Not

SUNY at Binghamton ||T300068 $250,000.00 $81,941.39/(04/01/2011 1/03/31/2012 Subject to OSC 05/19/2011
CAMPUS :
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300034 $250,000.00 $59,710.25]05/01/2010 {04/30/2011 |PLUMBING SERVICE FOR FY 10-11 Subject to OSC 06/09/2010
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300374 $148,000.00| $136,510.00|04/07/2017 1|07/17/2017 |SCIENCE 1 CHILLER REPLACEMENT Subject to OSC 04/05/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300336 $179,391.56| $138,724.56|05/01/2016 {04/30/2017 |PLUMBING SERVICE FOR CAMPUS Subject to OSC 05/04/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300330 $99,950.00 $45,725.0004/01/2016 (03/31/2017 |CERTIFIED WELDER SERVICE CONTR Subject to OSC 05/06/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300518 $87,466.00 $87,466.00/(12/02/2019 109/30/2020 |INSTITUTE FOR CHILD DEVELOPMEN Subject to OSC 11/24/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300190 $249,999.00| $130,348.2804/01/2013 (03/31/2014 |CERTIFIED WELDER Subject to OSC 04/19/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300520 $27,651.00 $27,651.00|12/02/2019 (07/14/2020 |PLUMBING WORK FOR ICD BUILDING Subject to OSC 11/24/2019
Pre-Audit
SCIENCE II NEW Contracts Not
. HEATING/VENTILATION AHU .
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300057 $58,200.00 $58,200.00/{02/16/2011 109/30/2011 W/OUTSIDE AIR PLENUM/SUPPLY g;leb_{zit dti(t) OSC 10/21/2011
DUCKWORK
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |[T300412 $692,930.00| $692,930.00/09/11/2017 1[09/30/2018 |D079DX-B SENECA HALL RENOVATIO Subject to OSC 08/31/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300187 $106,000.00| $106,000.0003/27/2013 1|06/05/2013 |WALL MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONING Subject to OSC 04/04/2013
Pre-Audit
. Science I1I laboratory renovations- HVAC, Construction -
SUNY at Binghamton |[D200032 $364,129.00| $364,129.00/08/11/2022 (04/09/2023 plumbing and electrical, SUNY Binghamton | Building 08/11/2022
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Contracts Not

SUNY at Binghamton ||T300434 $249,000.00 $43,568.00/(05/01/2018 04/30/2020 |PLUMBING SERVICES B17/18/031 Subject to OSC 06/14/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300226 $249,999.00 $109,520.00/04/01/2014 1|03/31/2015 |CERTIFIED WELDER Subject to OSC 04/24/2014
Pre-Audit
SUNY at Binghamton |[D200029 $1,075.237.00| $1.075.237.00(08/26/2022 |04/01/2024 |Mechanical contract for the Old Rafuse dorm | Construction - 08/12/2022
renovation Building
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300587 $241,495.00| $204,297.20|06/27/2022 (08/01/2024 |TECH HUB G03 RESEARCH DATA CEN Subject to OSC 06/16/2022
Pre-Audit
SUNY at Binghamton | D200033 $255.019.00| $255,019.0009/13/2022 |12/31/2023 |CHP cooling tower to dry cooler, SUNY Construction - 09/13/2022
Binghamton Miscellaneous
SUNY at Binghamton | D200031 $1,187,585.00 $1,187,585.00(08/26/2022 |04/01/2024 | Flumbing contract for the Old Rafuse dorm | Construction - 08/12/2022
renovation Building
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300510 $2,122,300.00| $2,122,300.00|10/21/2019 |{03/31/2021 |CLEVELAND HALL RENO - MECHANIC |Subject to OSC 10/15/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300351 $49,550.00 $49,550.00/(07/22/2016 |08/22/2016 |MECHANICAL - SODEXO RENOVATION ||Subject to OSC 07/17/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300535 $249,000.00| $116,747.0804/01/2020 |/03/31/2022 |CERTIFIED WELDER Subject to OSC 04/28/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300541 $249,000.00 $55,979.80105/01/2020 {04/30/2022 |MECHANICAL HVAC SERVICE B19/20 Subject to OSC 01/27/2021
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300576 $249,000.00| $170,265.59|05/01/2022 {04/30/2024 |PLUMBING SERVICE Subject to OSC 06/24/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |[T300539 $249,000.00| $149,623.0005/01/2020 |04/30/2022 |PLUMBING SERVICES B19/20/037 Subject to OSC 05/27/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton ||T300500 $130,879.00 $130,879.00/(08/12/2019 |02/15/2020 |UNIVERSITY UNION BASEMENT UNDE |Subject to OSC 08/01/2019
Pre-Audit

Page 3 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:16 AM.




SUNY at Binghamton

T300573

$249,000.00

$116,225.90

04/01/2022

03/31/2024

CERTIFIED WELDER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/04/2022

SUNY at Binghamton

T300390

$103,346.25

$91,292.25

05/01/2017

04/30/2018

PLUMBING SERVICE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/11/2017

SUNY at Binghamton

T300313

$96,570.54

$96,570.54

12/04/2015

05/17/2016

BIO TECHNOLOGY BLDG STE 2300 R

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/25/2015

SUNY at Binghamton

T300030

$250,000.00

$41,689.00

04/01/2010

03/31/2011

B09/10/020 CERTIFIED WELDER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/03/2010

SUNY at Binghamton

T300355

$391,001.00

$391,001.00

08/01/2016

07/14/2017

CAYUGA HALL RENOVATION - MECHA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/11/2016

SUNY at Binghamton

T300473

$135,703.00

$135,703.00

03/14/2019

12/06/2019

SCI 3 FRI & GENETICS LAB RENOV

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/05/2019

SUNY at Binghamton

T300361

$172,007.00

$172,007.00

09/26/2016

02/28/2017

COE B600 DRY ROOM INSTALLATION

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/19/2016

SUNY at Binghamton

T300353

$131,875.00

$131,875.00

07/22/2016

08/22/2016

PLUMBING-SPRINKLER- SODEXO REN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/17/2016

SUNY at Binghamton

T300578

$249,000.00

$164,513.30

05/01/2022

04/30/2024

MECHANICAL HVAC SERVICE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/11/2022

State University
Construction Fund

T006267

$4,411,362.00

$4,411,362.00

08/24/2016

08/17/2019

SUCF 09366 Replace HVAC Equip

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/25/2016

College at Oneonta

D990556

$1,207,518.00

$1,143,900.04

09/02/2022

09/30/2023

Replace chillers in Milne Library and IRC
building at SUNY Oneonta

Construction -
Miscellaneous

09/02/2022

Page 4 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:16 AM.




