Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for EVANS MECHANICAL INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Oneonta	D990543	\$635,258.00	\$596,370.06	02/11/2022	07/31/2023	Replacement of chillers at Instructional Resources Center (IRC)	Construction - Miscellaneous	03/01/2022
State University Construction Fund	T005860	\$744,515.00	\$744,515.00	09/06/2011	04/01/2013	SUCF 07A52 REHAB FINE ARTS HVAC, SUNY SUNY BINGHAMTON	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2011
SUNY at Binghamton	T300432	\$249,000.00	\$130,055.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2020	CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300378	\$99,950.00	\$27,382.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	CERTIFIED WELDOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/16/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300131	\$389,556.00	\$389,556.00	03/08/2012	09/08/2012	CMWBE HEALTH SERVICES 1ST FLOOR RENOVATIONS - HVAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/17/2012
SUNY at Binghamton	T300277	\$169,282.07	\$129,669.18	05/01/2015	04/30/2016	PLUMBING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/06/2015
SUNY at Binghamton	D200013	\$1,708,772.83	\$1,708,772.83	05/19/2021	02/28/2023	West gym and events center gas boilers - Mechanical	Construction - Building	05/04/2021
SUNY at Binghamton	D200014	\$273,720.00	\$273,720.00	05/14/2021	01/31/2023	West gym and events center gas boilers - Plumbing	Construction - Building	05/04/2021
SUNY at Binghamton	T300398	\$112,881.00	\$112,881.00	06/15/2017	08/07/2017	M07869 WEST GYM POOL FILTER RE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/07/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300141	\$249,999.00	\$173,797.00	04/01/2012	03/31/2013	CERTIFIED WERLDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2012

SUNY at Binghamton	T300068	\$250,000.00	\$81,941.39	04/01/2011	03/31/2012	CERTIFIED WELDER SERVICES FOR CAMPUS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/19/2011
SUNY at Binghamton	T300034	\$250,000.00	\$59,710.25	05/01/2010	04/30/2011	PLUMBING SERVICE FOR FY 10-11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2010
SUNY at Binghamton	T300374	\$148,000.00	\$136,510.00	04/07/2017	07/17/2017	SCIENCE 1 CHILLER REPLACEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/05/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300336	\$179,391.56	\$138,724.56	05/01/2016	04/30/2017	PLUMBING SERVICE FOR CAMPUS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300330	\$99,950.00	\$45,725.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	CERTIFIED WELDER SERVICE CONTR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/06/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300518	\$87,466.00	\$87,466.00	12/02/2019	09/30/2020	INSTITUTE FOR CHILD DEVELOPMEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/24/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300190	\$249,999.00	\$130,348.28	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/19/2013
SUNY at Binghamton	T300520	\$27,651.00	\$27,651.00	12/02/2019	07/14/2020	PLUMBING WORK FOR ICD BUILDING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/24/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300057	\$58,200.00	\$58,200.00	02/16/2011	09/30/2011	SCIENCE II NEW HEATING/VENTILATION AHU W/OUTSIDE AIR PLENUM/SUPPLY DUCKWORK	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2011
SUNY at Binghamton	T300412	\$692,930.00	\$692,930.00	09/11/2017	09/30/2018	D079DX-B SENECA HALL RENOVATIO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300187	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	03/27/2013	06/05/2013	WALL MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2013
SUNY at Binghamton	D200032	\$364,129.00	\$364,129.00	08/11/2022	04/09/2023	Science III laboratory renovations- HVAC, plumbing and electrical, SUNY Binghamton	Construction - Building	08/11/2022

Page 2 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:16 AM.

SUNY at Binghamton	T300434	\$249,000.00	\$43,568.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2020	PLUMBING SERVICES B17/18/031	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/14/2018
SUNY at Binghamton	T300226	\$249,999.00	\$109,520.00	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/24/2014
SUNY at Binghamton	D200029	\$1,075,237.00	\$1,075,237.00	08/26/2022	04/01/2024	Mechanical contract for the Old Rafuse dorm renovation	Construction - Building	08/12/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300587	\$241,495.00	\$204,297.20	06/27/2022	08/01/2024	TECH HUB G03 RESEARCH DATA CEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	D200033	\$255,019.00	\$255,019.00	09/13/2022	12/31/2023	CHP cooling tower to dry cooler, SUNY Binghamton	Construction - Miscellaneous	09/13/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	D200031	\$1,187,585.00	\$1,187,585.00	08/26/2022	04/01/2024	Plumbing contract for the Old Rafuse dorm renovation	Construction - Building	08/12/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300510	\$2,122,300.00	\$2,122,300.00	10/21/2019	03/31/2021	CLEVELAND HALL RENO - MECHANIC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/15/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300351	\$49,550.00	\$49,550.00	07/22/2016	08/22/2016	MECHANICAL - SODEXO RENOVATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300535	\$249,000.00	\$116,747.08	04/01/2020	03/31/2022	CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/28/2020
SUNY at Binghamton	T300541	\$249,000.00	\$55,979.80	05/01/2020	04/30/2022	MECHANICAL HVAC SERVICE B19/20	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/27/2021
SUNY at Binghamton	T300576	\$249,000.00	\$170,265.59	05/01/2022	04/30/2024	PLUMBING SERVICE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300539	\$249,000.00	\$149,623.00	05/01/2020	04/30/2022	PLUMBING SERVICES B19/20/037	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/27/2020
SUNY at Binghamton	T300500	\$130,879.00	\$130,879.00	08/12/2019	02/15/2020	UNIVERSITY UNION BASEMENT UNDE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/01/2019

Page 3 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:16 AM.

SUNY at Binghamton	T300573	\$249,000.00	\$116,225.90 04/0	01/2022	03/31/2024	CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300390	\$103,346.25	\$91,292.25 05/0	01/2017	04/30/2018	PLUMBING SERVICE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/11/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300313	\$96,570.54	\$96,570.54 12/0	04/2015	05/17/2016	BIO TECHNOLOGY BLDG STE 2300 R	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/25/2015
SUNY at Binghamton	T300030	\$250,000.00	\$41,689.00	01/2010	03/31/2011	B09/10/020 CERTIFIED WELDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/03/2010
SUNY at Binghamton	T300355	\$391,001.00	\$391,001.00	01/2016	07/14/2017	CAYUGA HALL RENOVATION - MECHA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/11/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300473	\$135,703.00	\$135,703.00 03/1	14/2019	12/06/2019	SCI 3 FRI & GENETICS LAB RENOV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300361	\$172,007.00	\$172,007.00 09/2	26/2016	02/28/2017	COE B600 DRY ROOM INSTALLATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/19/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300353	\$131,875.00	\$131,875.00 07/2	22/2016	08/22/2016	PLUMBING-SPRINKLER- SODEXO REN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2016
SUNY at Binghamton	T300578	\$249,000.00	\$164,513.30 05/0	01/2022	04/30/2024	MECHANICAL HVAC SERVICE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/11/2022
State University Construction Fund	T006267	\$4,411,362.00	\$4,411,362.00 08/2	24/2016	08/17/2019	SUCF 09366 Replace HVAC Equip	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/25/2016
College at Oneonta	D990556	\$1,207,518.00	\$1,143,900.04 09/0	02/2022	09/30/2023	Replace chillers in Milne Library and IRC building at SUNY Oneonta	Construction - Miscellaneous	09/02/2022